Specifications

Units: Imperial

Minimum Torque (Ft.lbs)
Minimum Torgue (Nm)

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)

Hexagon Size S (in)
MNose Radius H (in)
Weight (Ibs)

Dimensions

Units: Imperial

Hexagon Size S (in)
MNose Radius H (in)
Dimension A (in)
Dimension B (in)
Dimension C (in)
Dimension D (in)
Dimension F {in}
Dimension G (in)
Height (in)

Length (in)

Width (in)

Metric

Metric

418
266
10,000
29/16
1.95
8.67

29/16
1.95
3.35
5.57
7.01
1.61
0.79

7.9
8.96
1.61



Specifications

Units: Imperial

Minimum Torque (Ft.Ibs)
Minimum Torgue (Nm)})
Hexagon Size S (mm)

Hexagon Size S (in)

Nose Radius H (mm)

Weight (kq)

Dimensions

Units: Imperial

Hexagon Size S (mm)

Hexagon Size S (in)

MNose Radius H (mm)

Dimension A (mm)
Dimension B (mm)
Dimension C (mm)
Dimension D (mm)
Dimension E (mm)
Dimension F (mm)
Dimension G (mm)
Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Metric

Metric

418
266
B3
29/16
49,5
3.9

B3
29/16
495
136
167
178
41
33
20
76,2
19
228
41






